
N° Certification nr. First Name Surname Email Location Languages Company

1 04-201905-01 Arjwan Albu-Rahl arjwan.albu-rahl@infracam.nl NL, Maassluis, DR Dutch, English INFRACAM

2 04-201905-03 Fabio Amato fabio.amato@newcomponit.com IT Italian, English New Componit Srl

3 04-201311-04 Wolfgang Arnold wolfgang.arnold@arnoldgroup.com DE, Stuttgart English, German Eugen Arnold GmbH

4 04-202404-04 Djounaydi Assoumani djounaydi.assoumani@kaeferwanner.fr FR, St-Cyr-sur-le-Rhône French, English KAEFER WANNER

5 04-202402-08 Mustafa Ates mustafa.ates@roth.ch CH, Zurich German, Turkish, English ROTH AG

6 04-201706-01 Azanie Azmi azanie.azmi@rockwool.com MY, Kuala Lumpur English ROCKWOOL Asia

7 04-202211-02 Dániel Babocsán daniel.babocsan@dynoteq.com HU, Gyömrő Hungarian, English Dynoteq Kft.

8 04-201203-01 Matteo Bagnoli matteo.bagnoli@termisol.com IT, Livorno English, Italian Termisol Termica Srl

9 04-201506-04 Liutauras Bajarskas liutauras.bajarskas@owenscorning.com LI, Vilnius English, Lithuanian, Russian Owens Corning

10 04-201905-04 Simone Balbi simone.balbi@componit.ch CH, Balerna English, Italian Componit SA

11 04-202312-02 Walter Bambey walter.bambey@arnoldgroup.com DE, Filderstad German, English Eugen Arnold GmbH

12 04-202303-06 Stefan Barthel barthel@roth.ch CH German, English ROTH GRUPPE AG

13 04-202402-10 Tobias Baumert baumert@roth.ch CH, Lausen German ROTH AG

14 04-201704-01 Dirk Behring Dirk.Behring@Kaimann.de DE, Hövelhof German Kaimann GmbH

15 04-202212-15 Andreas Beifuß andreas.beifuss@bilfinger.com DE, BASF Ludwigshafen German Bilfinger arnholdt GmbH

16 04-202311-07 Ronald Berens werkplaats@vinke-isotechniek.nl NL, Hengelo Dutch, German, English Vinke Isotechniek BV

17 04-202305-05 Djura Bindas djura.bindas@armacell.com Europe English, Serbian Armacell Poland

18 04-202311-10 Daan Boelsma daan@bpe-projects.com NL, Hengelo Dutch, English BPE-Projects BV

19 04-201412-10 Yves Boons Yves.Boons@saint-gobain.com BE, Kallo & NL, Vianen French, English Saint-Gobain Isover 

20 04-202305-03 Berry Branten berry@bit-isolatie.nl NL, Nieuwkuijk Dutch, English B.I.T. (Branten Isolatie Technieken) B.V.

21 04-202212-07 Maximilian Braun maximilian.braun@bilfinger.com DE Süddeutschland, AT German, English Bilfinger arnholdt GmbH

22 04-202312-04 Thomas Braunsburger thomas.braunsburger@lindner-group.com DE, Teutschenthal German Lindner Isoliertechnik & Industrieservice GmbH

23 04-201506-12 Nicolas Bron Nicolas.BRON@kaeferwanner.fr FR, Suresnes English, French KAEFER WANNER

24 04-202311-01 Francesco Giuseppe Caiazzo francesco.giuseppe.caiazzo@rockwool.com IT, Milan Italian, English ROCKWOOL Italia S.p.A.

25 04-201411-06 Marcos Calle González mcalle@kaefer.es ES, Vizcaya English,Spanish KAEFER Industrial Services

26 04-201303-09 David Calvo Pérez dcalvo@kaefer.es ES, Madrid English, Spanish KAEFER Industrial Services

27 04-202111-02 Romain Carayol romain.carayol@knaufinsulation.com FR, Paris English, French Knauf Insulation 

28 04-202205-10 Cristina Cardiel cristina.cardiel@rockwool.com ES, Madrid Spanish, English, Italian Rockwool Technical Insulation

29 04-201506-02 Jarema Chmielarski jarek.chmielarski@armacell.com PL, Wroclaw English, German, Polish Armacell

30 04-202001-05 Osman Çiçekli osman@inspro.com.tr TR, Istanbul English, Turkish INSPRO Insulation Products

31 04-202212-16 Patric Covaci patric.covaci@armacell.com AT, Gödersdorf-Villach German, Romanian, English Armacell Austria GmbH

32 04-201202-02 Luca Cuca Luca.Cuca@knaufinsulation.com IT English, French, Italian Knauf Insulation 

33 04-202305-14 Joshua Dale Joshuadale_94@hotmail.co.uk UK, Immingham English Powertherm Contract Services Ltd

34 04-201711-07 Jan De Moor jan.demoor@kaefer.com BE, Sint-Niklaas English, French, Dutch KAEFER Belgium NV

35 04-201108-02 Stefan Debold stefan.debold@guh-gruppe.de DE, Ludwigshafen am Rhein German G+H Isolierung GmbH

36 04-201611-03 Michal Dobosz michal.dobosz@bilfinger.com PL, Warsaw English, Polish Multiserwis Sp. z.o.o. (Bilfinger)

37 04-201905-08 Sven Ewert sven.ewert@oki-insulation.ch CH. Kleingurmels English, German OKI Insulation GmbH

38 04-202305-13 Jean-Marc Faidutti jean-marc.faidutti@flandres-c2e.fr FR, AUCHY-les-MINES French, English Flandres c2e

39 04-202211-01 Károly Fehér karoly.feher@dynoteq.com HU, Gyömrő Hungarian, English Dynoteq Kft.

40 04-201311-07 Falko Fritsch falko.fritsch@novisol.ch CH, Rheinfelden German Novisol AG

41 04-201806-05 Mateusz Gajewski Mateusz.Gajewski@bilfinger.com PL, Warsaw English, Polish Multiserwis Sp. z.o.o. (Bilfinger)

42 04-202205-06 Olivier Gazeau olivier.gazeau@rockwool.com FR, Paris French, English Rockwool Technical Insulation

43 04-201508-01 Stefan Geiger Stefan.Geiger@saint-gobain.com DE, Halle German Saint-Gobain Isover
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44 04-201802-03 Sebastian Gerding Sebastian.Gerding@xervon.com DE, Cologne German Xervon GmbH

45 04-202111-08 Gabriel Golumbeanu gabriel.golumbeanu@saint-gobain.com RO, Bucharest English, French Saint-Gobain Construction Products Romania

46 04-202303-05 Marko Graurock marko.graurock@bohle-gruppe.com DE, Berlin German Bohle Isoliertechnik GmbH

47 04-202404-07 Charlie Griffin-Jones Charlie.griffin-jones@alltask.co.uk UK, Rochester Kent English Alltask Ltd

48 04-202312-09 Piotr Grześkowiak pgrzeskowiak@isopol.pl PL, Wroclaw Polish, German, English Isopol Sp. z.o.o.

49 04-202205-05 Klaus-Martin Gundlach klausmartin.gundlach@rockwool.com DE, Gladbeck German, English, Danish Rockwool Technical Insulation

50 04-202212-01 Kai Günther kai.guenther@saint-gobain.com DE, Emerkingen German, English Kaimann GmbH

51 04-202305-02 Kamal Gupta kamal.gupta@rockwool.com Middle East, Africa and Asia English ROCKWOOL BV

52 04-201111-04 Heino Gustävel heino.gustaevel@kaefer.com DE, Bremen English, German KAEFER SE & Co. KG

53 04-202303-02 Helmut Hahn helmut@graber-gmbh.de DE, Rimsting German Graber GmbH

54 04-202212-10 Dieter Hain dieter.hain@bilfinger.com DE, Oberhausen German, English Bilfinger arnholdt GmbH

55 04-202205-04 Gavin Harris gavin.harris@kingspan.com UK, Glossop English Kingspan Insulation Ltd

56 04-202111-10 Michael Helmreich Michael.Helmreich@isopartner.de DE, Bavaria German, English Isopartner (IPCOM)

57 04-202402-01 André Hess andre.hess@kaefer.com DE, Grasbrunn German, English KAEFER Industrie GmbH

58 04-202402-07 Daniel Hofstetter hofstetter@roth.ch CH, Malters German ROTH AG

59 04-202305-08 Christian Holm christian.holm@isopartner.se SE, Gothenburg Swedish, English Isopartner AB

60 04-202111-07 Daniel Holzer daniel.holzer@isolsuisse.ch CH, Zurich English, German ISOLSUISSE

61
04-201704-06 Mathilde Honsik honsik@isolierer.at AT, Leoben

English, German

Honsik Wärme-, Kälte-, Schall- u. 

Branddämmungen Gesellschaft m.b.H.

62
04-201704-05 Peter Honsik honsik@isolierer.at AT, Leoben

English, German

Honsik Wärme-, Kälte-, Schall- u. 

Branddämmungen Gesellschaft m.b.H.

63 04-202111-01 Antti Hyttinen antti.hyttinen@kespet.fi FI, Jyväskylä English, Finnish Kespet Oy

64 04-202305-07 Trond Erik Johansen trond.erik@isopartner.no NO, Moss Norwegian, Swedish, English Isopartner AS

65 04-201802-08 Richard Katzer richard.katzer@armacell.com AT, Gödersdorf - Villach German Armacell Austria GmbH

66 04-201611-11 Karlheinz Kermann kk@kermann.de DE, South Germany (Nördlingen) English, German Kermann Isolierungen GmbH

67 04-202303-09 Wilfried Kollarich office@kollarich.at AT, Langenzersdorf German, English Kollarich Isoliertechnik GmbH

68 04-202212-02 Dieter Köster dieter.koester@bilfinger.com DE, Niederlassung Nord-West German  Bilfinger arnholdt GmbH

69 04-201508-09 René Krause Rene.Krause@GuH-Gruppe.de DE, Frankfurt German G+H Isolierung GmbH

70 04-202211-03 Christoph Krauss Christoph.Krauss@Lindner-Group.com DE, Eggenfelden German, English Lindner Isoliertechnik & Industrieservice GmbH

71 04-201711-04 Mats Kristenson mats.kristenson@saint-gobain.com SE, Mölnlycke English, Swedish Saint-Gobain Sweden AB, Isover

72 04-201111-07 Martin Krupp martin.krupp@armacell.com DE, Münster English, German Armacell GmbH

73 04-202205-08 Patryk Kudla patryk.kudla@bilfinger.com PL Polish, German, English Multiserwis Sp. z.o.o. (Bilfinger)

74 04-202402-02 Steven Kunert steven.kunert@lindner-group.com DE, Teutschenthal German Lindner Isoliertechnik & Industrieservice GmbH

75 04-202205-02 Thomas Lagrabette thomas.lagrabette@armacell.com FR, EMEA French, English Armacell 

76 04-202311-04 Rob Langendam rob.langendam@owenscorning.com Netherlands, Belgium, Luxembourg Dutch, English Paroc

77 04-202001-06 Christoph Lau Christoph.Lau@kaefer.com DE, Bremen German, English KAEFER SE & Co. KG

78 04-202111-04 Dominik Lensing dominik.lensing@knaufinsulation.com DE, Munich English, German Knauf Insulation d.o.o.

79 04-201311-01 Tino Leonhardt tino.leonhardt@isolierungen-leipzig.de DE, Leipzig German G+H Isolierung GmbH

80 04-201508-06 Sascha Leschzyk sascha.leschzyk@bohle-gruppe.com DE English, German Bohle Isoliertechnik GmbH

81 04-201506-11 Adam Lisowski adam.lisowski@kaefer.com PL, Warsaw English, Polish KAEFER S.A.

82 04-201711-05 Ben Lodde ben.lodde@kaefer.com NL, Dordrecht English, German. Dutch KAEFER Nederland B.V.

83 04-202212-04 Markus Lohs markus.lohs@bilfinger.com DE, Norddeutschland German, English Bilfinger arnholdt GmbH

84 04-201108-10 Luis López Brunner luis.lopez@eiif.org BE, Brussels English, Spanish, French EiiF

85 04-201806-04 Leszek Majchrzak leszek.majchrzak@owenscorning.com PL, Trzemeszno English, Polish Owens Corning

86 04-201108-06 Michele Mannucci michele.mannucci@termisol.com IT, Livorno English, Italian Termisol Termica Srl

87 04-201506-01 Manuela Manzano Zahínos manuela.manzano@saint-gobain.com ES, Guadalajara English, Spanish Saint-Gobain Isover 

88 04-201408-01 David Maurer David.Maurer@guh-gruppe.de DE, Römerberg English, German G+H Isolierung GmbH
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89 04-201905-02 Lukasz Medrecki lukasz.medrecki@saint-gobain.com PL, Gliwice English, Polish

SAINT-GOBAIN CONSTRUCTION PRODUCTS 

POLSKA

90 04-201704-08 Mirko Mentil mirko.mentil@novisol.ch CH, Rheinfelden English, German Novisol AG

91 04-202305-06 Tom Merton tom.merton@armacell.com UK, Oldham English Armacell  

92 04-202404-02 Daniel Metcalfe dmetcalfe@tica.uk.com UK, Darlington English Thermal Insulation Contractors Association

93 04-201611-04 Redas Mieldazys Redas.Mieldazys@kaefer.com LT, Kaunas English, Lithuanian KAEFER UAB

94 04-202205-01 Daniel Mikl daniel.mikl@batimat.at AT, Salzburg German, English Batimat GmbH

95 04-202211-04 Lewis Millar lewis.millar@kaefer.com UK, Rosyth, Scotland English KAEFER Ltd

96 04-202404-03 Jack Millington jack.millington@powertherm.co.uk UK, Sheffield English Powertherm Contract Services Ltd

97 04-202205-09 Marcin Mizik marcin.mizik@bilfinger.com PL Polish, English Multiserwis Sp. z.o.o. (Bilfinger)

98 04-202402-03 Pierre Moesen pm@isoskin.be BE, Genk Dutch, French, German, EnglishISOWORX

99 04-202211-05 Harry Mortlock harry.mortlock@kingspan.com UK, Glossop English Kingspan Technical Insulation

100 04-201611-13 Emil Mosch emil@wiko.nl NL, Rotterdam English, Dutch Wiko Isolatietechniek BV

101 04-201704-07 Thomas Mospak thomas.mospak@novisol.ch CH, Rheinfelden English, German Novisol AG

102 04-202402-11 Marco Müller m.mueller@agi.swiss CH, Zurich German AGI AG für Isolierungen

103 04-201611-06 Vimal Paul Nadar vimal.paul@rockwool.com IN, Mumbai English, Hindi, Tamil ROXUL - ROCKWOOL Insulation India Pvt. Ltd. 

104 04-202404-08 Thomas Nicholson thomas@aic-ltd.net UK, Middlesbrough English AIC Ltd

105 04-201704-04 Alexander Norder alexander.norder@thermatras.nl NL, Barendrecht English, German, Dutch Thermatras B.V. 

106 04-202212-13 Kay Nottrodt kay.nottrodt@bohle-gruppe.com DE, Standort Magdeburg German Bohle Isoliertechnik GmbH

107 04-201406-01 Juan José Orta Martínez juanjose.orta@saint-gobain.com ES, Madrid English, Spanish Saint-Gobain Isover

108 04-202001-10 Olivier Pons Y Moll opym@welya.fr FR, Agnetz French, English, Spanish WELYA

109 04-202404-05 Daniel Portal Martinez Daniel.Portal@saint-gobain.com ES, Madrid Spanish, English SAINT-GOBAIN ISOVER

110 04-201108-08 Andreas Regel Andreas.Regel@bohle-gruppe.com DE, München English, German Bohle Isoliertechnik GmbH

111 04-201108-09 Stephan Reichinger stephan.reichinger@rockwool.com DE, Gladbeck English, German Rockwool Technical Insulation

112 04-202305-09 Chris  Ridge cridge@tica.uk.com UK, Darlington English TICA

113 04-202402-04 Lothar Rivinius lothar.rivinius@lindner-group.com DE, Saarbrücken German, English Lindner Isoliertechnik & Industrieservice GmbH

114 04-202212-03 Hendrik Rodegro hendrik.rodegro@bilfinger.com DE, Niederlassung Nord-West German Bilfinger arnholdt GmbH

115 04-201412-03 Philippe Rossi p.rossi@sa-elit.fr FR, Brindas French, English ELIT

116 04-202001-12 Oliver Rüegg oliver.rueegg@bilfinger.com CH, Zofingen English, German  Bilfinger Industrial Services Schweiz AG

117 04-202305-04 Bhushan Sardar bhushan.sardar@armacell.com IN, Pune English Armacell India Private Limited

118 04-201802-04 Markus Schindler markus.schindler@xervon.com DE, Cologne German Xervon GmbH

119 04-202111-05 Steffen Schraeyen Steffen.Schraeyen@owenscorning.com BE, Tessenderlo Dutch, English Owens Corning (Foamglas)

120 04-202212-05 Marcel Schuchardt marcel.schuchardt@bilfinger.com DE, Niederlassung West German Bilfinger arnholdt GmbH

121 04-202311-09 Patrick Schults pschults@insulcon.com NL, Steenbergen Dutch, English, German Insulcon BV

122 04-202402-06 Heinz Schumacher schumacher@roth.ch CH, Malters German ROTH AG

123 04-202001-01 Ernesto Andrés Scott Pabón ernesto.scott@saint-gobain.com ES, Azuqueca de Henares English, Spanish Saint-Gobain Isover

124 04-202312-01 Andreas Seidl andreas.seidl@kaefer.com DE, Nordhausen German KAEFER Montage GmbH

125 04-201506-06 Johan Sentjens Johan.Sentjens@temati.com NL, Beverwijk English, German, Dutch Temati

126 04-202212-08 Christian Seyfarth christian.seyfarth@bilfinger.com DE German Bilfinger arnholdt GmbH

127 04-201308-01 Sam Sierat Samsierat@live.nl NL Dutch, English J&M Thermografie

128 04-202205-03 William Soon william.soon@armacell.com MY  English, Mandarin, Malay Armacell 

129 04-202311-02 João Sousa joao.sousa@saint-gobain.com PT, Aveiro English, Portuguese SAINT-GOBAIN PORTUGAL S.A.

130 04-201408-06 Patrick Springer patrick.springer@novisol.ch CH, Basel German Novisol AG

131 04-202212-18 Bernd Springinsfeld contact@springinsfeld.biz AT, St. Pölten German Springinsfeld Bernd (consultant)

132 04-201806-01 Emmanouil Stagakis emmanouil.stagakis@ges-ins.com GR, Ptolemaida English, German GES Insulations EPE

133 04-202212-14 Max Straube max.straube@bilfinger.com DE, Bad Friedrichshall/Leonberg German Bilfinger arnholdt GmbH

134 04-202001-07 Bernd Sturm Bernd.Sturm@kaefer.com DE, Weiterstadt German, English KAEFER Industrie GmbH
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135 04-202404-09 Kamil Szychalski k.szychalski@thermal-tech.eu PL, Częstochowa Polish, English Thermal-Tech Sp. z o.o.

136 04-201308-05 Fabio Terzi f.terzi@rivamariani.it IT, Milano English, Italian Riva & Mariani Group S.p.A

137 04-202404-06 Erik Trabucchi Erik.Trabucchi@knaufinsulation.com IT English, Italian Knauf Insulation S.p.A.

138 04-201406-04 Craig Treanor Craig.Treanor@owenscorning.com UK, Manchester English Owens Corning

139 04-202001-08 Maythiya Treetarntipwong maythiya.treetarntipwong@rockwool.com Thailand, Bangkok English ROCKWOOL (Thailand) Limited

140 04-202212-12 Barnet Trost barnet.trost@bohle-gruppe.com DE, Standorte Berlin/Cottbus German Bohle Isoliertechnik GmbH

141 04-201406-07 Chiara Valery c.valery@sicoi.com IT, Tolfa English, Italian S.i.co.i S.A.S

142 04-202305-10 Dries Van den Bergh info@eco-services.be BE, Wuustwezel Dutch, English, German, FrenchEco Services BV

143 04-201706-03 Edward van Engelenhoven edward.vanengelenhoven@saint-gobain.com NL, Vianen English, Dutch Saint-Gobain Isover

144 04-201802-07 Jan-Thijs van Wijnkoop janthijs.vanwijnkoop@kingspan.com NL, Winterswijk English, German, Dutch    Kingspan Insulation B.V.

145 04-202311-05 Clarke Vaughan clarke.vaughan@powertherm.co.uk UK, Sheffield English  Powertherm Contract Services Ltd

146 04-201406-03 Nicolaas Verdickt nico.verdickt@ghmontage.be BE, Antwerp English, Dutch G+H Montage nv

147 04-202402-09 Patrik Vetterli patrik.vetterli@roth.ch CH, St. Gallen German ROTH AG

148 04-202303-01 Hans Vlasman hans@isoman.nl NL, Schiedam German, English Asbipro Distributie B.V.

149 04-202303-07 Niklas von Tungeln niklas.vontungeln@kaefer.com DE, Berlin German KAEFER

150 04-201508-05 Andreas Wald andreas.wald@knaufinsulation.com AT, Fürnitz German Knauf Insulation GmbH

151 04-201802-06 Jörg Weinert joerg.weinert@xervon.com DE, Cologne English, German    Xervon GmbH

152 04-202402-05 Axel Wendler axel.wendler@guh-gruppe.de DE, Kiel German G+H Isolierung GmbH

153 04-202205-13 James White James@aic-ltd.net UK, Middlesbrough English AIC Ltd

154 04-202303-03 Thomas Wilke thomas.wilke@lindner-group.com DE, Recklinghausen German, English Lindner Isoliertechnik & Industrieservice GmbH

155 04-202404-01 Jack Wilson jack.wilson@rhinsulations.co.uk UK, Newcastle under Lyme English R&H Insulations Ltd

156 04-202312-06 Olga Yermolenko olga.yermolenko@kaefer.com DE, Bremen und Halle (Westfalen) German, Ukrainian, Russian KAEFER Industrie GmbH

157 04-201411-03 Leonardo Zaccaria leonardo.zaccaria@termisol.com IT, Livorno English, Italian Termisol Termica Srl

158 04-202312-03 Martin Zimmermann martin.zimmermann@lindner-group.com DE, Teutschenthal German Lindner Isoliertechnik & Industrieservice GmbH

159 04-202402-12 Sebastian Zumpe sebastian.zumpe@kupke-partner.de DE, Bautzen German Kupke & Partner GmbH
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